
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS TO THE 6TH GLOBE  
COUNTRY COORDINATOR MEETING AND TRAINING SESSION EUROPE / EURASIA 2010 

1.6.2010 – 6.6.2010 OHRID, REPUBLIC OF MACEDONIA 
 
 

No.  Name  E‐mail  GLOBE Role  Country 

1  Angélique Emonts  angelique.emonts@dgov.be  Country coordinator  Belgium 
2  Christian Destoky  angelique.emonts@dgov.be  Teacher's trainer  Belgium 
3  Sebastien Labiaux  cheerlesness@hotmail.com Teachers Belgium
4  Diana Garasic  diana.garasic@azoo.hr  Country coordinator  Croatia 
5  Marina Grcic  marina.grcic@karlovac.hr  Scientist  Croatia 

6  Giannakis Koumidis  giannis.koumidis@cytanet.com.cy
Director of 
biology/geography 

Cyprus 

7  Anastasios isaac  aisaac@cytanet.com.cy  Country coordinator  Cyprus 

8  Barbora Semerakova  bara.semerakova@terezanet.cz  Trainer 
Czech 
Republic 

9  Zuzana Lhotakova  zuza.lhotak@seznam.cz  Scientist 
Czech 
Republic 

10  Dana Votapkova  dana.votapkova@terezanet.cz  Country coordinator 
Czech 
Republic 

11  Karli Kütt  karli.kutt@gmail.com  Deputy cc  Estonia 
12  Jari Koivisto  jari.koivisto@oph.fi  Country coordinator  Finland 
13  Danielle de Staerke  danielle.destaerke@cnes.fr  Country coordinator  France 
14  Sylvain Taussac  sylvain@meteodesecoles.org  Globe France team  France 
15  Eleni plevra   eplevra@sch.gr ENO coordinator   Greece
16  Piroska Tóth  toth.piroska23@freemail.hu Country coordinator  Hungary
17  Farid Hamdan  yusra@zahav.net.il  Country coordinator  Israel 
18  Maria Pia coceano  rigolory@yahoo.it  Globe teacher  Italy 
19  Lorella Rigonat  rigolory@yahoo.it  Country coordinator  Italy 
20  Arbresha Meha  arbreshameha@gmail.com  Country Coordinator  Kosovo 
21  Lauri Dando  Kosovo
22  Gunta Kalvane  gunta.kalvane@lu.lv  Deputy Country Coordinator  Latvia 
23  Dietmar Possner  dietmar.possner@powersurf.li  Country coordinator  Liechtenstein 
24  Svetlana Gjorgjeva  s.gjorgjeva@moepp.gov.mk  Country coordinator  Macedonia 
25  Katerina Nikolovska  k.nikolovska@moepp.gov.mk  Deputy Country Coordinator  Macedonia 
26  MartinaToceva  m.toceva@moepp.gov.mk  GLOBE Assistant   
27  Paul Pace  paul.j.pace@um.edu.mt Country coordinator  Malta
28  Ton Reckman  reckman‐asselman@zonnet.nl  Teacher/trainer  Netherlands 
29  Matthijs Begheyn  begheyn@sme.nl  Country coordinator  Netherlands 
30  Joris De Vroom  vroom@knmi.nl  Trainer  Netherlands 

31 
Magdalena M. 
Nagrabecka 

magda@gridw.pl  Country coordinator  Poland 

32  Fedor Surkov  sur@gis.rsu.ru  Country coordinator  Russia 
33  Patricia Gygli  patricia@gysoft.ch  Teacher trainer  Switzerland 
34  Hanspeter Meier  hapemeier@globe‐swiss.ch Country coordinator  Switzerland
35  Juerg Lichtenegger  jlichtenegger@bluewin. Presenter Switzerland



36  Andy Tasker  andy@globe.org.uk  Country coordinator  UK 
37  Linda Lockhart  linda@priority‐people.co.uk  Trainer  UK 
38  Kateryna Serednytska  kateserednytska@gmail.com  Assistant  Ukraine 
39  Victoriya Taranenko  victoriya@nenc.gov.ua Deputy Country Coordinator  Ukraine

40  Elena Sparrow  ebsparrow@alaska.edu 

PI of Seasons & Biomes, 
GLOBE plant phenology 
scientist, Alaska, GLOBE 
Coordinator 

USA 

41  Sarah Silverberg  sarah.silverberg@unh.edu 
Globe carbon cycle project 
coordinator 

USA 

42  Teresa Kennedy  tkennedy@globe.gov 
Director, globe international 
division/u.s. country 
coordinator 

USA 

43  Michael Odell  modell@uttyler.edu US partner USA
 
 
PROFESSORS FROM MACEDONIA 
 

No.  Name  E‐mail  City 

1  Milan Gugicev  mgugicev@ yahoo.com Valandovo
2  Stojan Manolev  manolest@ yahoo.com Valandovo 
3  Liljana Kukunesh  kukunesl@yahoo.com Struga 
4  Nestor Jauleski  jauleski_nestor@yahoo.com Struga 
5  Slobodan Pandov  pandov@mail.net.mk  Berovo 
6  Dimitrija Jandreski  Probishtip 
7  Koce Popov  popovkoce@yahoo.com Kavadarci 
8  Violeta Toleva  vikitoleva@hotmail.com Skopje 
9  Natalija Aceska  naceska@yahoo.com Prilep 
10  Karolina Damjanoska  kdamjanoska@yahoo.com Prilep 
11  Snezana Janchevska  jancevskasnezana@gmail.com Resen 
12  Aida Petrovska  aidafizika@yahoo.com Skopje 
13  Kristina Polizovska  kveljanova@yahoo.com Bitola 
15  Ruska Miceva  ruskamiceva@yahoo.com Veles
16  Sofka Kocheva  sofcekoce@mail.net.mk Gevgelija 
17  Marija Taneva  peperutkam@yahoo.com Bogdanci 
18  Demir Bekiri  b.garevska@ihs.edu.mk Gostivar 
19  Biljana Garevska  mgugicev@ yahoo.com Skopje 
20  Strasho Daov  manolest@ yahoo.com Strumica 
21  Prof. Ivan Blinkov  ivanblinkov@yahoo.com Skopje 
22  Katerina Rusevska  krusevska@gmail.com Skopje 
 


